
SCIENCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Physics

042
Chem.

043
Maths

041
Bio.
044

P.Ed.
048

Comp.Sci
083 Total %age RESULT subject(s)

1 11606059 AFTAB ALAMGEER KHAN 89 62 69 55 92 367 73.4 PASS
2 11606060 AMAAN MOHMEDIRFAN KAGDI 81 51 63 54 79 328 65.6 PASS
3 11606065 AYESHA IMTIYAZ KHAN 69 51 62 64 57 303 60.6 PASS
4 11606067 FATEMA AYUB PATEL 82 50 57 68 81 338 67.6 PASS
5 11606071 JYOTIRMAYEE KUANER 64 33 33 30 77 237 0 ER (FAIL) Phy.Chem.Maths
6 11606072 KALIMULLAH SAFIULLAH KHAN 58 47 59 25 74 263 0 COMP. Maths
7 11606073 KARISHMA CHOUDHURY 91 69 76 57 92 385 77 PASS
8 11606075 KRUSHAKUMARI VIPULSINH DESAI  74 60 69 85 83 371 74.2 PASS
9 11606077 MEETKUMAR BALKRISHNA AHIR    78 59 69 65 83 354 70.8 PASS

10 11606080 MOONEAMA YUNUS AHMED KAGZI 74 52 48 77 63 314 62.8 PASS
11 11606081 NIKHILKUMAR BALVANTSINH VASHI 58 50 58 45 74 285 57 PASS
12 11606083 PRITHVIRAJSINH VIJAYSINH SOLANKI 68 63 70 46 77 324 64.8 PASS
13 11606085 PRIYANSHU SINGH AJAYPRATAP SINGH RAJPUT 46 50 59 44 66 265 53 PASS
14 11606086 RAJVEERSINH DHARMENDRASINH RAJPUT 64 51 67 45 75 302 60.4 PASS
15 11606090 SANIYA JAVID MOTALA 59 49 65 57 58 288 57.6 PASS
16 11606093 SHADAB ALAMGEER KHAN   71 61 62 54 96 344 68.8 PASS
17 11606094 SHAIKH AFREEN 83 49 63 58 57 310 62 PASS
18 11606095 SHIVAM KUMAR  SINGH   41 32 63 45 52 233 0 COMP. PHYSICS
19 11606097 TAHSEEN FAISAL TAYLOR 66 48 57 61 61 293 58.6 PASS
20 11606100 VIKASH S CHAUHAN 64 50 66 54 69 303 60.6 PASS
21 11606101 YESHA HIMANSHU RAY 82 52 67 81 90

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS %
Computed by 21 17 1 2 80.95 ER= ESEENTIAL REAPEAT

5/12/2023 (MBSaiyed)

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2023 (CLASS XII)

CBSE CLASS XII SCIENCE RESULT DECLARED ON 12/05/2023



S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
B.Studies

054
Account.

055
Eco.
030

Phy.Edu
048

Comp.Sci
083 Total %age RESULT SUB

1 11606062 ANAS ANISH CHAUDHARY       61 62 49 57 69 298 59.6 PASS
2 11606063 ASHBAPARVIN MOHAMMED SHAHID SHAIKH     73 84 81 87 87 412 82.4 PASS
3 11606064 ASWIN A G 87 87 73 81 77 405 81 PASS
4 11606066 BIDHITA KUMARI SHRAVAN SINGH 72 74 73 68 75 362 72.4 PASS
5 11606068 GHOGHARI SAHIL SAJIDBHAI 57 44 23 49 73 246 0 COMP Accounts.
6 11606069 HIBA KARIMI 75 71 68 86 78 378 75.6 PASS
7 11606070 IRFAN IQBAL CHAUDHARY   67 76 48 71 46 308 61.6 PASS
8 11606076 MEENAKSHI LAHOTI 80 87 75 90 90 422 84.4 PASS
9 11606078 MOHAMMAD FARMAN SHAIKH 61 55 21 63 60 260 0 COMP Accounts.

10 11606079 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB JAFAR ALI KHAN 58 43 32 47 72 252 0 COMP Accounts.
11 11606084 PRIYA KUMARI PREMCHAND SINGH 82 66 79 96 93 416 83.2 PASS
12 11606087 SAAD IMRAN CHOUDHARI 55 56 42 64 63 280 56 PASS
13 11606088 SAHIL MOHMAD SALIM MUNSHI 62 45 43 59 53 262 52.4 PASS
14 11606089 SALMAN SOYAB GANGAT 56 53 48 66 67 290 58 PASS
15 11606091 SARBAAZ MOHAMMED SAHBAAZ JAMADAR 60 28 23 44 57 212 0 ER (FAIL) BS & ACCTS
16 11606092 SARITAKUMARI SUKHDEV GURJAR 61 60 43 60 58 282 56.4 PASS
17 11606096 SIDDHARTH MISHRA 60 46 48 58 56 268 53.6 PASS
18 11606098 UMAMA ZULFEKAR KHAN  73 68 42 66 79 328 65.6 PASS
19 11606099 VANSH BHAVIN KUMAR SHAH 67 69 50 62 74 322 64.4 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT %
19 15 1 3 78.95

 ARTS

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
History

027
Geog.
029

Econo.
030

Phy.Edu
048

Comp.Sci
083 Total %age RESULT

1 11606061 ANANYA SABU     82 83 91 65 82 403 80.6 PASS
2 11606074 KUSHWAHA DINANJAY SUNIL  61 61 86 56 61 325 65 PASS
3 11606082 PANDIT CHANDANKUMAR RAJKISHOR  87 68 82 78 69 384 76.8 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS

3 3 0 0 100.00
APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT %

OVER ALL RESULTS 43 36 2 5 83.72

Computed by
(MBSaiyed) Principal 

5/12/2023

CBSE CLASS XII ARTS RESULT DECLARED ON 12/05/2023

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2023 (CLASS XII)
CBSE CLASS XII COMMERCE RESULT DECLARED ON 12/05/2023 XII COMMERCE



Sl. No. Roll No. NAME OF CANDIDATES English
184

Hindi
085

Maths
241 Basic

Maths
041 Std

Sci
086

So.Sci
087

INF.TECH
402 Total %age RESULT

1         11108039 SHRUTI BANAVATHU  71 80 36 55 57 73 372 62.00   PASS
2         11108040 BHAIYAT MISBAH MAKSUD  83 95 68 80 85 98 509 84.83   PASS
3         11108041 CHAUHAN PRIYA 92 95 92 96 95 100 570 95.00   PASS
4         11108042 CHOKSI TAYBAH 76 86 60 59 65 70 416 69.33   PASS
5         11108043 CHOUDHARY MOHMMAD AHSAN       83 83 87 87 76 79 495 82.50   PASS
6         11108044 GUPTA SATYAM KUMAR 79 79 80 77 90 77 482 80.33   PASS
7         11108045 GURJAR ANKIT 69 83 57 50 52 63 374 62.33   PASS
8         11108046 HALWAI GYANI  44 63 35 33 37 40 252 42.00   PASS
9         11108047 HALWAI SHIVAM 62 57 49 22 E 53 42 263 52.60   PASS/ 5SUB

10       11108048 JAIN YASH 63 66 37 45 38 56 305 50.83   PASS
11       11108049 JOGIYAT SAFWAN 50 49 38 24 E 43 45 225 45.00   PASS/ 5SUB
12       11108050 JOGIYAT SAMIRA SULEMAN 81 75 49 45 70 61 381 63.50   PASS
13       11108051 KAZI FAIZA   61 75 37 34 49 50 306 51.00   PASS
14       11108052 KHAN MOHAMMAD ZAID 71 82 77 54 56 65 405 67.50   PASS
15       11108053 KHAN MOHAMMED   84 81 93 74 69 72 473 78.83   PASS
16       11108054 KHAN MOHAMMED ZAID    51 55 36 36 37 57 272 45.33   PASS
17       11108055 KHAN SHIRIN 92 95 86 96 93 80 542 90.33   PASS
18       11108056 KIKA MAAZ 69 76 46 52 58 92 393 65.50   PASS
19       11108057 KURESHI MOHMMAD AASIM  63 75 41 62 54 85 380 63.33   PASS
20       11108058 MISTRY HARSH KUMAR  74 85 75 72 68 69 443 73.83   PASS
21       11108059 MOHAMMAD SEHWAR PATRAWALA     61 61 48 37 57 60 324 54.00   PASS
22       11108060 MOHAMMED KAIF MOHAMMED MUNAF MEMON 67 76 68 67 74 70 422 70.33   PASS
23       11108061 PAL SHIVAM  62 80 54 55 43 50 344 57.33   PASS
24       11108062 PANDOR SANIYA 81 82 70 60 74 81 448 74.67   PASS
25       11108063 PARMAR PRINCYBEN  73 93 46 76 80 85 453 75.50   PASS
26       11108064 PATEL MOHAMMED IQBAL 81 85 43 67 81 73 430 71.67   PASS
27       11108065 PATHAN FAIZAL KHAN 53 76 47 43 43 49 311 51.83   PASS
28       11108066 SHAIKH FAIZAN AKHTAR ALI 90 82 71 72 72 81 468 78.00   PASS
29       11108067 SHAIKH MOHAMMED FARHAN  78 78 91 66 83 56 452 75.33   PASS
30       11108068 SHAIKH MOHMED YAHYA 49 63 38 36 41 46 273 45.50   PASS
31       11108069 SHAIKH RAZEENA    78 84 42 72 69 72 417 69.50   PASS
32       11108070 SHAIKH ZENABBIBI 92 95 75 95 97 100 554 92.33   PASS
33       11108071 SIDYOT AALIYA 70 73 41 41 41 59 325 54.17   PASS
34       11108072 SINGH BHAVESH 67 82 59 55 53 49 365 60.83   PASS
35       11108073 SOLANKI DHRUVIL KUMAR   84 83 63 84 64 67 445 74.17   PASS
36       11108074 SULEMAN SALIM KARODIA 68 69 46 62 46 65 356 59.33   PASS
37       11108075 UNIA AALIYAH 66 65 35 35 46 49 296 49.33   PASS
38       11108076  VEDACHHIA YUSUF   64 71 48 40 45 44 312 52.00   PASS

APPED PASSED COMP FAIL RESULT
OVER ALL RESULT 38 38 0 0 100% (M.B.SAIYED)

5/12/2023

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
C.B.S.E. RESULT OF CLASS 10TH 2022-23  (DECLARED ON 12/05/2023)

S   U   B  J   E   C   T   S



MERIT LIST

RANK Roll No. NAME OF CANDIDATES English
184

Hindi
085

Maths
241 Basic

Maths
041 Std

Sci
086

So.Sci
087

INF.TECH
402 Total %age RESULT

1         11108041 CHAUHAN PRIYA 92 95 92 96 95 100 570 95.00   PASS
2         11108070 SHAIKH ZENABBIBI 92 95 75 95 97 100 554 92.33   PASS
3         11108055 KHAN SHIRIN 92 95 86 96 93 80 542 90.33   PASS
4         11108040 BHAIYAT MISBAH MAKSUD  83 95 68 80 85 98 509 84.83   PASS
5         11108043 CHOUDHARY MOHMMAD AHSAN       83 83 87 87 76 79 495 82.50   PASS
6         11108044 GUPTA SATYAM KUMAR 79 79 80 77 90 77 482 80.33   PASS
7         11108053 KHAN MOHAMMED   84 81 93 74 69 72 473 78.83   PASS
8         11108066 SHAIKH FAIZAN AKHTAR ALI 90 82 71 72 72 81 468 78.00   PASS
9         11108063 PARMAR PRINCYBEN  73 93 46 76 80 85 453 75.50   PASS

10       11108067 SHAIKH MOHAMMED FARHAN  78 78 91 66 83 56 452 75.33   PASS
11       11108062 PANDOR SANIYA 81 82 70 60 74 81 448 74.67   PASS
12       11108073 SOLANKI DHRUVIL KUMAR   84 83 63 84 64 67 445 74.17   PASS
13       11108058 MISTRY HARSH KUMAR  74 85 75 72 68 69 443 73.83   PASS
14       11108064 PATEL MOHAMMED IQBAL 81 85 43 67 81 73 430 71.67   PASS
15       11108060 MOHAMMED KAIF MOHAMMED MUNAF MEMON 67 76 68 67 74 70 422 70.33   PASS
16       11108069 SHAIKH RAZEENA    78 84 42 72 69 72 417 69.50   PASS
17       11108042 CHOKSI TAYBAH 76 86 60 59 65 70 416 69.33   PASS
18       11108052 KHAN MOHAMMAD ZAID 71 82 77 54 56 65 405 67.50   PASS
19       11108056 KIKA MAAZ 69 76 46 52 58 92 393 65.50   PASS
20       11108050 JOGIYAT SAMIRA SULEMAN 81 75 49 45 70 61 381 63.50   PASS
21       11108057 KURESHI MOHMMAD AASIM  63 75 41 62 54 85 380 63.33   PASS
22       11108045 GURJAR ANKIT 69 83 57 50 52 63 374 62.33   PASS
23       11108039 SHRUTI BANAVATHU  71 80 36 55 57 73 372 62.00   PASS
24       11108072 SINGH BHAVESH 67 82 59 55 53 49 365 60.83   PASS
25       11108074 SULEMAN SALIM KARODIA 68 69 46 62 46 65 356 59.33   PASS
26       11108061 PAL SHIVAM  62 80 54 55 43 50 344 57.33   PASS
27       11108071 SIDYOT AALIYA 70 73 41 41 41 59 325 54.17   PASS
28       11108059 MOHAMMAD SEHWAR PATRAWALA     61 61 48 37 57 60 324 54.00   PASS
29       11108076  VEDACHHIA YUSUF   64 71 48 40 45 44 312 52.00   PASS
30       11108065 PATHAN FAIZAL KHAN 53 76 47 43 43 49 311 51.83   PASS
31       11108051 KAZI FAIZA   61 75 37 34 49 50 306 51.00   PASS
32       11108048 JAIN YASH 63 66 37 45 38 56 305 50.83   PASS
33       11108075 UNIA AALIYAH 66 65 35 35 46 49 296 49.33   PASS
34       11108068 SHAIKH MOHMED YAHYA 49 63 38 36 41 46 273 45.50   PASS
35       11108054 KHAN MOHAMMED ZAID    51 55 36 36 37 57 272 45.33   PASS
36       11108047 HALWAI SHIVAM 62 57 49 22 E 53 42 263 52.60   PASS/ 5SUB
37       11108046 HALWAI GYANI  44 63 35 33 37 40 252 42.00   PASS
38       11108049 JOGIYAT SAFWAN 50 49 38 24 E 43 45 225 45.00   PASS/ 5SUB

APPED PASSED COMP FAIL RESULT
OVER ALL RESULT 38 38 0 0 100% (M.B.SAIYED)

5/12/2023

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
C.B.S.E. RESULT OF CLASS 10TH 2022-23  (DECLARED ON 12/05/2023)

S   U   B  J   E   C   T   S



XII SCIENCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Maths

041
Physics

042
Chem.

043
Bio.
044

P.Ed.
048

Comp.Sci
083/283

IP
265 Total %age RESULT

1 11606544 AAKASH SHUKLA 91 66 90 84 86 417 83.4 PASS
2 11606550 BALOLIYA MUTIA MOH AIYUB 60 44 84 64 74 326 65.2 PASS
3 11606552 BHAIYAT ASHMA 70 77 74 92 80 393 78.6 PASS
4 11606553 DIPANSHI HITENDRASINH SOLANKI 88 90 95 95 94 462 92.4 PASS
5 11606554 FAIZA YAKUB KHANJI 86 95 94 96 99 470 94 PASS
6 11606557 MEGHA MADHU 69 81 50 55 62 317 63.4 PASS
7 11606558 MIHIRKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR FANASIA 81 94 94 98 95 462 92.4 PASS
8 11606562 SAEEDA KHATOON G KHAN 62 77 67 67 81 354 70.8 PASS
9 11606565 SALMA ABDUL WAHID SIDDIQUI 80 92 77 76 85 410 82 PASS

10 11606567 SHUVAM ROY/SHIV SHANKAR ROY  71 56 80 74 76 357 71.4 PASS
11 11606569 SURAJKUMAR BAIDYANATH SHAH 89 95 95 98 93 470 94 PASS
12 11606570 TADWALA JENAB SULEMAN 85 81 95 95 92 448 89.6 PASS
13 11606572 VIBHANSHU VINODKUMAR SINGH 79 41 85 71 76 352 70.4 PASS
14 11606573 ZAKARIYA SAJID MOTALA 70 73 71 76 89 379 75.8 PASS
15 11606574 ZEBA PARVIN SHAIKH/ 92 88 71 92 96 439 87.8 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS
15 15 0 0 100%

XII COMMERCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
B.Studies

054
Account.

055
Phy.Edu

048
IP

"265 Total %age RESULT
1 11606545 AAMIR ABDUL AZIZ BHAIYAT 65 68 62 51 61 307 61.4 PASS
2 11606546 AASHIYA ANWAR PATEL 57 48 56 37 63 261 COMP. Acc
3 11606547 ANCHAL DAYANAND NISHAD/ 80 49 72 41 79 321 64.2 PASS
4 11606548 ANISA SULEMAN VADIA/ 84 89 87 71 86 417 83.4 PASS
5 11606549 ATIQURREHMAAN ALIRAJA/ 66 80 77 65 85 373 74.6 PASS
6 11606551 BHAIYAT AMAAN ASLAM/ 67 63 66 50 65 311 62.2 PASS
7 11606555 HARDIK SURTI/ 64 73 77 49 88 351 70.2 PASS
8 11606559 MIRZA ARYAN/ 53 57 58 56 59 283 56.6 PASS
9 11606560 MOHMMED KAIF SAIYED 70 60 71 56 87 344 68.8 PASS

10 11606563 SAFWAN SOHEL PATEL 72 88 85 62 98 405 81 PASS
11 11606564 SAHIL SULEMAN HANSROD 69 78 80 54 92 373 74.6 PASS
12 11606566 SHAIKH MOHMED AYAN/ 58 41 52 40 60 251 COMP. Acc

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT

12 10 0 2 83.33

XII ARTS

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
History

027
Geog.
029

Phy.Edu
048

IP
'265 Total %age RESULT

1 11606543 AADIL JALAUDDIN/ 72 54 76 74 66 342 68.4 PASS
2 11606556 JANHVI SHUKLA/ 64 69 86 81 77 377 75.4 PASS
3 11606561 RAISHABANU ANWAR CHAUDHRY/ 67 61 88 86 92 394 78.8 PASS
4 11606568 SUMAIYA SHOAIB PATEL/ 90 90 95 94 91 460 92 PASS
5 11606571 TANZILA HANIF JOGIYAT/ 80 78 91 92 97 438 87.6 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS

5 5 0 0 100.00

OVER ALL RESULTS 32 30 0 2 93.75 (Dr. Anjali Kulshreshtha)
13/07/2020 Principal 

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020 (CLASS XII)

CBSE CLASS XII SCIENCE RESULT DECLARED ON 13/07/2020

CBSE CLASS XII COMMERCE RESULT DECLARED ON 13/07/2020

CBSE CLASS XII ARTS RESULT DECLARED ON 13/07/2020



XII SCIENCE

RANK Roll No. NAME
English

301
Maths

041
Physics

042
Chem.

043
Bio.
044

P.Ed.
048

Comp.Sci
083/283

IP
265 Total %age RESULT

1st 11606554 FAIZA YAKUB KHANJI 86 95 94 96 99 470 94 PASS
1st 11606569 SURAJKUMAR BAIDYANATH SHAH 89 95 95 98 93 470 94 PASS
2nd 11606553 DIPANSHI HITENDRASINH SOLANKI 88 90 95 95 94 462 92.4 PASS
2nd 11606558 MIHIRKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR FANASIA 81 94 94 98 95 462 92.4 PASS
3rd 11606570 TADWALA JENAB SULEMAN 85 81 95 95 92 448 89.6 PASS
4 11606574 ZEBA PARVIN SHAIKH/ 92 88 71 92 96 439 87.8 PASS
5 11606544 AAKASH SHUKLA 91 66 90 84 86 417 83.4 PASS
6 11606565 SALMA ABDUL WAHID SIDDIQUI 80 92 77 76 85 410 82 PASS
7 11606552 BHAIYAT ASHMA 70 77 74 92 80 393 78.6 PASS
8 11606573 ZAKARIYA SAJID MOTALA 70 73 71 76 89 379 75.8 PASS
9 11606567 SHUVAM ROY/SHIV SHANKAR ROY  71 56 80 74 76 357 71.4 PASS

10 11606562 SAEEDA KHATOON G KHAN 62 77 67 67 81 354 70.8 PASS
11 11606572 VIBHANSHU VINODKUMAR SINGH 79 41 85 71 76 352 70.4 PASS
12 11606550 BALOLIYA MUTIA MOH AIYUB 60 44 84 64 74 326 65.2 PASS
13 11606557 MEGHA MADHU 69 81 50 55 62 317 63.4 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS
15 15 0 0 100%

XII COMMERCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
B.Studies

054
Account.

055
Phy.Edu

048
IP

"265 Total %age RESULT
1st 11606548 ANISA SULEMAN VADIA/ 84 89 87 71 86 417 83.4 PASS

2 11606563 SAFWAN SOHEL PATEL 72 88 85 62 98 405 81 PASS
3 11606549 ATIQURREHMAAN ALIRAJA/ 66 80 77 65 85 373 74.6 PASS
4 11606564 SAHIL SULEMAN HANSROD 69 78 80 54 92 373 74.6 PASS
5 11606555 HARDIK SURTI/ 64 73 77 49 88 351 70.2 PASS
6 11606560 MOHMMED KAIF SAIYED 70 60 71 56 87 344 68.8 PASS
7 11606547 ANCHAL DAYANAND NISHAD/ 80 49 72 41 79 321 64.2 PASS
8 11606551 BHAIYAT AMAAN ASLAM/ 67 63 66 50 65 311 62.2 PASS
9 11606545 AAMIR ABDUL AZIZ BHAIYAT 65 68 62 51 61 307 61.4 PASS

10 11606559 MIRZA ARYAN/ 53 57 58 56 59 283 56.6 PASS
0 11606546 AASHIYA ANWAR PATEL 57 48 56 37 63 261 COMP. Acc
0 11606566 SHAIKH MOHMED AYAN/ 58 41 52 40 60 251 COMP. Acc

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT

12 10 0 2 83.33

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020 (CLASS XII)

CBSE CLASS XII SCIENCE RESULT DECLARED ON 13/07/2020

CBSE CLASS XII COMMERCE RESULT DECLARED ON 13/07/2020



XII ARTS

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
History

027
Geog.
029

Phy.Edu
048

IP
'265 Total %age RESULT

1 11606568 SUMAIYA SHOAIB PATEL/ 90 90 95 94 91 460 92 PASS
2 11606571 TANZILA HANIF JOGIYAT/ 80 78 91 92 97 438 87.6 PASS
3 11606561 RAISHABANU ANWAR CHAUDHRY/ 67 61 88 86 92 394 78.8 PASS
4 11606556 JANHVI SHUKLA/ 64 69 86 81 77 377 75.4 PASS
5 11606543 AADIL JALAUDDIN/ 72 54 76 74 66 342 68.4 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS

5 5 0 0 100.00

OVER ALL RESULTS 32 30 0 2 93.75

Computed by (Dr. Anjali Kulshreshtha)
(MBSaiyed) Principal 

13/07/2020

CBSE CLASS XII ARTS RESULT DECLARED ON 13/07/2020



Roll No. NAME
English

301
Maths

041
Physics

042
Chem.

043
Bio.
044

P.Ed.
048

Comp.
Sci 283

IP
265

Eco
030

History
027

11606574 ZEBA PARVIN SHAIKH/ 92
11606544 AAKASH SHUKLA 91
11606568 SUMAIYA SHOAIB PATEL/ 90
11606569 SURAJKUMAR BAIDYANATH SHAH 95
11606553 DIPANSHI HITENDRASINH SOLANKI 90
11606554 FAIZA YAKUB KHANJI 95
11606569 SURAJKUMAR BAIDYANATH SHAH 95
11606553 DIPANSHI HITENDRASINH SOLANKI 95
11606558 MIHIRKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR FANASIA 94
11606570 TADWALA JENAB SULEMAN 95
11606544 AAKASH SHUKLA 90
11606565 SALMA ABDUL WAHID SIDDIQUI 92
11606554 FAIZA YAKUB KHANJI 94
11606569 SURAJKUMAR BAIDYANATH SHAH 98
11606553 DIPANSHI HITENDRASINH SOLANKI 95
11606558 MIHIRKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR FANASIA 94
11606570 TADWALA JENAB SULEMAN 95
11606554 FAIZA YAKUB KHANJI 96
11606558 MIHIRKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR FANASIA 98
11606574 ZEBA PARVIN SHAIKH/ 92
11606552 BHAIYAT ASHMA 92
11606558 MIHIRKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR FANASIA 95
11606574 ZEBA PARVIN SHAIKH/ 96
11606569 SURAJKUMAR BAIDYANATH SHAH 93
11606553 DIPANSHI HITENDRASINH SOLANKI 94
11606570 TADWALA JENAB SULEMAN 92
11606574 ZEBA PARVIN SHAIKH/
11606544 AAKASH SHUKLA
11606565 SALMA ABDUL WAHID SIDDIQUI
11606552 BHAIYAT ASHMA
11606563 SAFWAN SOHEL PATEL 98
11606564 SAHIL SULEMAN HANSROD 92
11606568 SUMAIYA SHOAIB PATEL/ 90 95
11606571 TANZILA HANIF JOGIYAT/ 97 91
11606561 RAISHABANU ANWAR CHAUDHRY/ 92

14/07/2020

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020 (CLASS XII) 

SUBJECTSWISE (SCORED 90 AND ABOVE MARKS)



Geog.
029

94
92



PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD

C.B.S.E. RESULT OF CLASS 10TH DECLARED ON 03.08.2021

S   U   B  J   E   C   T   S

Sl. No. Roll No. NAME OF CANDIDATES
English

184

Hindi

085

Maths

241 

Basic

Maths

041 Std

Sci

086

So.Sci

087

INF.TE

CH

402

Total  %age 

1 11123746 AFTAB  ALAMGEER KHAN 86 77 73 76 93 90 495     82.50 

2 11123747 AMAAN MOHMEDIRFAN KAGDI 74 79 87 79 82 80 481     80.17 

3 11123748 ASHBAPARVIN MOH.SHAHID SHAIKH 76 76 88 79 83 86 488     81.33 

4 11123749 BIDHITA KUMARI SHRAVAN SINGH 73 81 70 68 75 75 442     73.67 

5 11123750 DURGESH KUSHWAHA 65 75 67 66 64 66 403     67.17 

6 11123751 FATEMA AYUB PATEL 80 81 79 68 73 71 452     75.33 

7 11123752 JYOTIRMAYEE KUANER 75 71 68 68 67 78 427     71.17 

8 11123753 KALIMULLAH SAFIULLAH KHAN 60 65 64 53 59 63 364     60.67 

9 11123754 KARSHMA CHOUDHURY 90 90 89 91 95 93 548     91.33 

10 11123755 KRUSHAKUMARI VIPULSINH DESAI 76 75 84 78 73 82 468     78.00 

11 11123756 MOHAMMED ADNAN MANSURI 58 51 61 57 74 60 361     60.17 

12 11123757 NIKHILKUMAR BALVANTSINH VASHI 65 61 74 61 73 67 401     66.83 

13 11123758 PRITHVIRAJSINH VIJAYSINH SOLANKI 78 82 76 76 80 73 465     77.50 

14 11123759 PRIYA KUMARI PREMCHAND SINGH 82 91 93 88 88 88 530     88.33 

15 11123760 PRIYANSHU SINGH AJAYPRATAP SINGH RAJPUT 61 63 81 56 74 70 405     67.50 

16 11123761 RAJVEERSINH DHARMEDRASINH RAJPUT 64 70 75 65 71 64 409     68.17 

17 11123762 SAHIL MOHMAD SALIM MUNSI 71 63 54 58 63 61 370     61.67 

18 11123763 SHADAB ALAMGEER KHAN 75 79 74 68 83 86 465     77.50 

19 11123764 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH 76 75 81 63 83 79 457     76.17 

20 11123765 YESHA HIMANSHU RAY 83 86 92 86 89 92 528     88.00 

21 11123766 ADITI VERMA 81 79 58 70 71 69 428     71.33 

22 11123767 AYESHA IMTIYAZ KHAN 70 59 57 63 59 60 368     61.33 

23 11123768 DEEPAK RADHAKRISHNAN 78 78 60 80 82 78 456     76.00 

24 11123769 FATIMA ABDUL RAHIM PATEL 74 69 51 56 63 62 375     62.50 

25 11123770 HIBA KARIMI 81 80 66 73 80 85 465     77.50 

26 11123771 IRFAN IQBAL CHAUDHARY 60 70 47 63 71 67 378     63.00 

27 11123772 KAVYA RANA 52 49 47 38 56 56 298     49.67 

28 11123773 MEETKUMAR BALKRISHNA AHIR 68 69 47 65 77 69 395     65.83 

29 11123774 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB JAFAR ALI KHAN 59 65 54 53 64 61 356     59.33 

30 11123775 MOONEAMA YUNUS AHMED KAGZI 69 58 51 51 72 68 369     61.50 

31 11123776 SAAD IMRAN CHOUDHARI 66 67 47 55 68 62 365     60.83 

32 11123777 SALMAN SOYAB GANGAT 71 69 64 63 70 64 401     66.83 

33 11123778 SANIYA JAVID MOTALA 65 64 55 57 61 61 363     60.50 

34 11123779 SARBAAZ MOHAMMED SAHBAAZ JAMADAR 46 55 51 50 62 56 320     53.33 

35 11123780 SARITAKUMARI SUKHDEV GURJAR 72 72 68 57 71 74 414     69.00 

36 11123781 SIDDHARTH MISHRA 68 68 53 57 68 62 376     62.67 

37 11123782 TAHSEEN FAISAL TAYLOR 66 58 54 61 65 60 364     60.67 

38 11123783 UMAMA ZULFEKAR KHAN 81 85 67 76 75 68 452     75.33 

39 11123784 VANSH BHAVIN KUMAR SHAH 74 84 71 72 83 81 465     77.50 

APPED PASSED COMP FAIL RESULT

OVER ALL RESULT 39 39 0 0 100%

(M.B.SAIYED)

4/8/2021



XII SCIENCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Maths

041
Physics

042
Chem.

043
Bio.
044

Phy.Ed.
048

Comp.Sci
083 Total %age RESULT

1 11605312 ABHINAV SHARMA    87 65 51 67 84 354 70.8 PASS
2 11605315 ALISHA CHAWLA  80 86 87 89 98 440 88 PASS
3 11605316 AMRITA KUMARI 70 44 56 47 61 278 55.6 PASS
4 11605321 DEVANSHKUMAR  ARVINDKUMAR PANDEY 73 91 57 71 78 370 74 PASS
5 11605322 DIVYA MANISH GOEL 77 79 74 80 93 403 80.6 PASS
6 11605323 DRISHTY MANISH GOEL 84 63 60 59 92 358 71.6 PASS
7 11605324 FANASIA NISARG 82 57 72 78 92 381 76.2 PASS
8 11605326 GAURAV PRASIDDH KUSHWAHA 71 53 60 48 68 300 60 PASS
9 11605328 HUMERABANU 77 57 59 76 76 345 69 PASS

10 11605330 KHANJI AYZAH 84 63 60 77 88 372 74.4 PASS
11 11605331 LAKSHYA JAIN 65 93 77 97 90 422 84.4 PASS
12 11605332 LOHIT DAMARLA 73 62 66 65 81 347 69.4 PASS
13 11605334 NISHANT N KATIYAR 77 96 84 82 87 426 85.2 PASS
14 11605335 PATEL JAINAM 86 76 64 68 84 378 75.6 PASS
15 11605336 PATEL PARTHIV DINESHKUMAR 76 62 72 76 83 369 73.8 PASS
16 11605337 PATIL AKSHAR DILIPBHAI 68 60 62 73 73 336 67.2 PASS
17 11605338 PRABHULAL GURJAR 79 74 85 95 87 420 84 PASS
18 11605339 RENUKA SINGH 77 55 47 54 69 302 60.4 PASS
19 11605340 ROUT PRITAMKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR 65 62 56 69 77 329 65.8 PASS
20 11605344 SHAIKH AMAAN AARIF 80 56 57 64 94 351 70.2 PASS
21 11605348 SHAIKH MUNAWWAR SHAIKH IQBAL 65 58 49 56 70 298 59.6 PASS
22 11605349 SHIVAM S CHAUHAN 53 45 58 36 68 260 52 COMP.043
23 11605352 SOLANKI KRISH JITENDRABHAI 70 50 57 52 81 310 62 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS
23 22 0 1 96%

XII COMMERCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
B.Studies

054
Account.

055
Phy.Edu

048
Comp.Sci

083 Total %age RESULT
1 11605317 AYISHA SULEMAN VADIA 81 69 85 60 84 379 75.8 PASS
2 11605318 CHOKSI MOHMED FAIZAL HAROON 75 70 90 66 78 379 75.8 PASS
3 11605319 CHOUDHARY LUBNA IQBAL 73 77 87 61 89 387 77.4 PASS
4 11605327 GURJAR GHANSHYAM KANARAM 65 39 66 39 62 271 54.2 PASS
5 11605329 JOGIYAT SAUDAH MOHMED SHAKIR 79 58 69 41 80 327 65.4 PASS
6 11605343 SANDHYA LAHOTI 85 88 97 99 96 465 93 PASS
7 11605345 SHAIKH ASIFAKHATUN AJHARALI 76 49 77 50 50 302 60.4 PASS
8 11605346 SIRIN JOGIYAT 80 55 80 50 62 327 65.4 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT
8 8 0 0 100%

XII ARTS

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
History

027
Geog.

029
Phy.Edu

048 Total %age RESULT
1 11605313 ABHISHEK ANAND BEHERA   58 58 73 74 76 339 67.8 PASS
2 11605314 ADARSH SAJI   76 64 86 91 86 403 80.6 PASS
3 11605320 DEGAMIYA SAMIYAN HAMID  70 51 65 70 59 315 63 PASS
4 11605325 FATEMABIBI MOHMEDISHAK KAGZI  78 73 94 91 91 427 85.4 PASS
5 11605333 MAHEK PAL 66 44 57 64 72 303 60.6 PASS
6 11605341 SAIYED ERAM MOHAMMED ILYAS 81 56 88 94 89 408 81.6 PASS
7 11605342 SALONI AGARWAL 63 56 73 82 61 335 67 PASS
8 11605346 SHAIKH AZARA PARVEEN IRFAN 79 74 92 91 83 419 83.8 PASS
9 11605347 SHAIKH MOHMED SUNEN IRFAN 69 53 64 75 58 319 63.8 PASS

10 11605351 SMITKUMAR DHIVARE 67 63 73 82 68 353 70.6 PASS
11 11605353 TOPIYA HUMERAMOHMED SOYAB 64 46 79 75 67 331 66.2 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS
11 11 0 0 100%

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT
7/23/2022 OVER ALL RESULTS 42 41 0 1 98%

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2021-22 (CLASS XII)    22/07/2022

CBSE CLASS XII SCIENCE RESULT DECLARED ON 22/07/2022

CBSE CLASS XII COMMERCE RESULT DECLARED ON 22/07/2022

CBSE CLASS XII ARTS RESULT DECLARED ON 22/07/2022



MERIT

XII SCIENCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Maths

041
Physics

042
Chem.

043
Bio.
044

Phy.Ed.
048

Comp.Sci
083 Total %age RESULT

1 11605315 ALISHA CHAWLA  80 86 87 89 98 440 88.0               PASS
2 11605334 NISHANT N KATIYAR 77 96 84 82 87 426 85.2               PASS
3 11605331 LAKSHYA JAIN 65 93 77 97 90 422 84.4               PASS
4 11605338 PRABHULAL GURJAR 79 74 85 95 87 420 84.0               PASS
5 11605322 DIVYA MANISH GOEL 77 79 74 80 93 403 80.6               PASS
6 11605324 FANASIA NISARG 82 57 72 78 92 381 76.2               PASS
7 11605335 PATEL JAINAM 86 76 64 68 84 378 75.6               PASS
8 11605330 KHANJI AYZAH 84 63 60 77 88 372 74.4               PASS
9 11605321 DEVANSHKUMAR  ARVINDKUMAR PANDEY 73 91 57 71 78 370 74.0               PASS

10 11605336 PATEL PARTHIV DINESHKUMAR 76 62 72 76 83 369 73.8               PASS
11 11605323 DRISHTY MANISH GOEL 84 63 60 59 92 358 71.6               PASS
12 11605312 ABHINAV SHARMA    87 65 51 67 84 354 70.8               PASS
13 11605344 SHAIKH AMAAN AARIF 80 56 57 64 94 351 70.2               PASS
14 11605332 LOHIT DAMARLA 73 62 66 65 81 347 69.4               PASS
15 11605328 HUMERABANU 77 57 59 76 76 345 69.0               PASS
16 11605337 PATIL AKSHAR DILIPBHAI 68 60 62 73 73 336 67.2               PASS
17 11605340 ROUT PRITAMKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR 65 62 56 69 77 329 65.8               PASS
18 11605352 SOLANKI KRISH JITENDRABHAI 70 50 57 52 81 310 62.0               PASS
19 11605339 RENUKA SINGH 77 55 47 54 69 302 60.4               PASS
20 11605326 GAURAV PRASIDDH KUSHWAHA 71 53 60 48 68 300 60.0               PASS
21 11605348 SHAIKH MUNAWWAR SHAIKH IQBAL 65 58 49 56 70 298 59.6               PASS
22 11605316 AMRITA KUMARI 70 44 56 47 61 278 55.6               PASS
23 11605349 SHIVAM S CHAUHAN 53 45 58 36 68 260 -                 COMP.043

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS
23 22 0 1 96%

XII COMMERCE

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
B.Studies

054
Account.

055
Phy.Edu

048
Comp.Sci

083 Total %age RESULT
1 11605343 SANDHYA LAHOTI 85 88 97 99 96 465 93 PASS
2 11605319 CHOUDHARY LUBNA IQBAL 73 77 87 61 89 387 77.4 PASS
3 11605317 AYISHA SULEMAN VADIA 81 69 85 60 84 379 75.8 PASS
4 11605318 CHOKSI MOHMED FAIZAL HAROON 75 70 90 66 78 379 75.8 PASS
5 11605329 JOGIYAT SAUDAH MOHMED SHAKIR 79 58 69 41 80 327 65.4 PASS
6 11605346 SIRIN JOGIYAT 80 55 80 50 62 327 65.4 PASS
7 11605345 SHAIKH ASIFAKHATUN AJHARALI 76 49 77 50 50 302 60.4 PASS
8 11605327 GURJAR GHANSHYAM KANARAM 65 39 66 39 62 271 54.2 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT

8 8 0 0 100%

XII ARTS

S.No. Roll No. NAME
English

301
Economics

030
History

027
Geog.

029
Phy.Edu

048 Total %age RESULT
1 11605325 FATEMABIBI MOHMEDISHAK KAGZI  78 73 94 91 91 427 85.4 PASS
2 11605346 SHAIKH AZARA PARVEEN IRFAN 79 74 92 91 83 419 83.8 PASS
3 11605341 SAIYED ERAM MOHAMMED ILYAS 81 56 88 94 89 408 81.6 PASS
4 11605314 ADARSH SAJI   76 64 86 91 86 403 80.6 PASS
5 11605351 SMITKUMAR DHIVARE 67 63 73 82 68 353 70.6 PASS
6 11605313 ABHISHEK ANAND BEHERA   58 58 73 74 76 339 67.8 PASS
7 11605342 SALONI AGARWAL 63 56 73 82 61 335 67.0 PASS
8 11605353 TOPIYA HUMERAMOHMED SOYAB 64 46 79 75 67 331 66.2 PASS
9 11605347 SHAIKH MOHMED SUNEN IRFAN 69 53 64 75 58 319 63.8 PASS

10 11605320 DEGAMIYA SAMIYAN HAMID  70 51 65 70 59 315 63.0  PASS
11 11605333 MAHEK PAL 66 44 57 64 72 303 60.6 PASS

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT REULTS

11 11 0 0 100%

APPEARED PASS FAIL COMPT RESULT
OVER ALL RESULTS 42 41 0 1 98%

(MBSaiyed)
7/23/2022

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2021-22 (CLASS XII)    22/07/2022

CBSE CLASS XII SCIENCE RESULT DECLARED ON 22/07/2022

CBSE CLASS XII COMMERCE RESULT DECLARED ON 22/07/2022

CBSE CLASS XII ARTS RESULT DECLARED ON 22/07/2022



Roll No. NAME
English

301
Maths

041
Physics

042
Chem.

043
Bio.
044

P.Ed.
048

Comp.
Sci 283

IP
265

Eco
030

History
027

14/07/2020

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020 (CLASS XII) 

SUBJECTSWISE (SCORED 90 AND ABOVE MARKS)



Geog.
029



Sl. No. Roll No. NAME OF CANDIDATES English
184

Hindi
085

Maths
241 Basic

Maths
041 Std

Sci
086

So.Sci
087

INF.TECH
402 Total %age RESULT

1          11107253 A. NADIRA 87 82 64 63 73 77 446 74.33   PASS
2          11107254 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 78 76 68 74 73 63 432 72.00   PASS
3          11107255 AMAN KUMAR 58 76 51 69 79 65 398 66.33   PASS
4          11107256 AMINA SHAH 67 74 38 34 56 49 318 53.00   PASS
5          11107257 ANISHA DIDWANIYA 60 59 40 51 56 49 315 52.50   PASS
6          11107258 ARBAZ AZAD PATEL 47 52 23 24 45 35 226 -       COMP 086
7          11107259 ARIFA AJHAR SHAIKH 71 73 39 52 58 61 354 59.00   PASS
8          11107260 BHUPENDRA KUMAR UGAMLAL GURJAR   60 72 43 42 58 62 337 56.17   PASS
9          11107261 CHARVI REDDY KADATI 85 95 70 81 91 91 513 85.50   PASS

10        11107262 ESHA MEHRA 77 77 50 54 65 63 386 64.33   PASS
11        11107263 FANASIA KRISHNA HEMANT KUMAR    84 75 78 87 85 80 489 81.50   PASS
12        11107264 JEEVAN K.M. 79 74 60 62 70 78 423 70.50   PASS
13        11107265 KARAN SONI 68 65 71 74 79 57 414 69.00   PASS
14        11107266 MISBAH SAHEBAJ SAI 77 80 53 67 71 60 408 68.00   PASS
15        11107267 MOHAMMAD KAIF ABDULKARIM SHAIKH 51 56 30 23 45 39 0 -       COMP 241
16        11107268 MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN 64 45 23 36 50 46 264 44.00   PASS
17        11107269 MOHAMMED ADNAN BELIM 57 58 33 37 45 45 275 45.83   PASS
18        11107270 MOHAMMED AMAAN MOHAMMED OVESH SHAIKH    72 67 55 62 69 70 395 65.83   PASS
19        11107271 SHAIKH MOHMMED HASNAIN MOHMMED FARUK  80 63 56 49 64 55 367 61.17   PASS
20        11107272 SHAIKH MUZAMMIL ABDUL KHALIK    70 79 62 76 79 69 435 72.50   PASS
21        11107273 NAGMA KHATOON KHAN           50 50 33 37 44 47 261 43.50   PASS
22        11107274 NISARG VAIDYA    74 61 46 63 58 72 374 62.33   PASS
23        11107275 PARMAR MAHEK KIRANSINH 68 70 50 53 59 58 358 59.67   PASS
24        11107276 PATEL AMAN SAEED 76 60 61 57 62 68 384 64.00   PASS
25        11107277 REHAN HUSSAIN BHARODAWALA  67 53 39 47 48 47 301 50.17   PASS
26        11107278 REHAN MAKSUDAHMED SHAIKH    57 57 43 41 62 51 311 51.83   PASS
27        11107279 SADIYA KHATOON KHAN      63 75 49 42 54 64 347 57.83   PASS
28        11107280 SAHID SAJID CHAUDHRI 65 53 52 40 76 62 348 58.00   PASS
29        11107281 SANIYA IMRAN CHOUDHARI  69 73 33 53 75 58 361 60.17   PASS
30        11107282 SEHZIN JAMADAR 67 73 55 46 64 48 353 58.83   PASS
31        11107283 SHAIKH SAYMABANU ANDAJHUSEN    87 72 69 76 82 87 473 78.83   PASS
32        11107284 ANURAG SACHCHIDANAND SINGH 81 80 43 47 68 72 391 65.17   PASS
33        11107285 SINGH PALLAVI KUMARI PREMCHAND 84 86 81 88 91 83 513 85.50   PASS
34        11107286 V PRIYADARSHAN 87 78 91 94 95 96 541 90.17   PASS
35        11107287 ZAHINBANU HABIBULREHMAN BHOL   79 77 47 50 62 55 370 61.67   PASS
36        11107288 ZAKIYA AIYUB BODI  86 81 62 72 73 80 454 75.67   PASS
37        11107289 AHMEDALI ABDULHAQ SHAIKH 59 49 30 35 54 53 280 46.67   PASS

APPED PASSED COMP FAIL RESULT
OVER ALL RESULT 37 35 2 0 95%

(M.B.SAIYED)
7/23/2022

PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAROD
C.B.S.E. RESULT OF CLASS 10TH 2021-22  (DECLARED ON 22/07/2022)

S   U   B  J   E   C   T   S
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